NAME:_________________________



   NAME:_______________________
                             NAME:___________________________


*=SUGGESTED MEAL SELECTIONS



        F R I D A Y
           ** =  CCD








	BREAKFAST
	AMT.
	LUNCH
	AMT.
	DINNER
	AMT.

	JUICES AND FRUITS
  Orange Juice

  Stewed Prunes

  Banana

CEREALS
  Oatmeal

  Assorted Cold Cereal

MAIN DISH

   Hard Boiled Egg (cage free)
 *Scrambled Egg
 *Breakfast Potatoes
THE BREAD BASKET

  White Toast

  Whole Wheat Toast

BEVERAGES

_____Coffee                    _____DeCaf

_____Tea                         _____DeCaf Tea

_____Milk                        _____Skim

CONDIMENTS

____Butter    _____Jelly**   _____Margarine

____Salt         _____Pepper

____Sugar      _____Sugar Substitute
	4 oz

3

1
4 oz

3/4 c

1

1

1/2 c

1

1

8 oz


	FOR STARTERS

  Ice Water
  Seafood Chowder

THE MAIN DISH

 *Beer Battered Cod/Tartar Sauce
   Open-Faced Hot Roast Beef Sandwich
                                                          with Gravy

ON THE SIDE

 *Broccoli 

 *French Fries
  Cole Slaw

  DESSERT

  Vanilla Ice Cream**
BEVERAGES

_____Coffee                    _____DeCaf

_____Tea                         _____DeCaf Tea

_____Milk                        _____Skim

CONDIMENTS

_____Butter          _____Margarine

_____Salt               _____Pepper

_____Sugar           _____Sugar Substitute

_____Ketchup
	4 oz

6 oz

3 oz
3 oz

1/2 c

1/2 c

1/2 c
1/2 c
4 oz


	FOR STARTERS

  Ice Tea
  Vegetarian Vegetable Soup
THE MAIN DISH
 *Pulled Pork Sandwich on a Bun
   Grilled Chicken Pasta Salad Plate
ON THE SIDE
 *Cauliflower
  THE BREAD BASKET

   Dinner Roll 
DESSERT

   Fruit Cocktail**

BEVERAGES

_____Coffee                   _____DeCaf

_____Tea                        _____DeCaf Tea

_____Milk                       _____Skim

CONDIMENTS

_____Butter         _____Margarine

_____Salt             _____Pepper

_____Sugar          _____Sugar Substitute
	4 oz

6 oz

1
1
1/2 c

      1
1/2 c

4 oz

Fall/Winter

      wk1

2/4/22


